E. BID QUOTATION SHEET

ITEM | QTY. | UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL
NO. PRICE DOLLAR
AMOUNT
1. | 150 | EA | Transition Networks M/GE-ISW-SFP-01. $ 2/3 ¢ |$ 32,0(2.00
Hardened Mini 10/100/1000 base-T(RJ45) to (RJ45) to 7
100/1000 base — X open SFP slot or Authority
approved equivalent.
2. | 150 | EA | Transition Networks SPS-USIZDHT-NA $ 27/F |$ 4 0R580
power supply or Authority approved equivalent.
3. | 150 | EA | Transition Networks TN-GLC-SX-MM-RSG S 4505 |8 Gk17s
Cisco compatible SFP 1000base-SX 850NM (LC) MM
or Authority approved equivalent.
4. | 150 | EA | Transition Networks TN-SFP-GE-L $65.93 (883450
1000base-LX, 1310NM, 1310NM, SM, LC operating
temp: -40 to +85C or Authority approved equivalent.
5. | 20 | EA [NetSource FASM-LCSC-1M $ /7.4 $ 34930
single mode LC-SC IM duplex fiber jumper or _
Authority approved equivalent. _
6. | 300 | EA [ NetSource FAXG-LCSC-1M $ /5,38 $ 403400
OM3, PVC, LCSC, US Made Generic, duplex, 1 meter
or Authority approved equivalent.
TOTAL ITEM | THROUGH 6 | $ 8¢, /£3.30
ANY INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS BID MUST BE SENT VIA EMAIL TO NOBLE@NJTA.COM
PURSUANT TO N.J.A.C. 19:9-2.2 (a)(3), Addenda will be distributed and posted on the Authority’s
website at least three days prior to the bid opening.
NEW JERSEY TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
Very truly yours,
fnd e Qo
Andrea E. Ward, Director
Purchasing Department
Graybar Electric Company, Inc./ @2 %
Name of Company ! Authorized Signature of Bidder
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Date: 01/23/2019

QUOTATION  Quote#: QO022HF4

Customer: 154784

2301 Patrlot Blvd Glenview IL 60026
Sae attached Anixier Terms and Condillons of Sale

Customer
NEW JERSEY TURNPIKE AUTH

PO BOX 5042
WOODBRIDGE, NJ 07095
Randolph Calabrese

Phone: (973)227-9815
Fax: -
Email: calabrese@njta.com

NJ Tumpike Quote

Line Quantlty Part Number and Descriptloﬁ' L : :.;"-i:,"fi,";" R um VUriI:t‘Prlcé-j';.  Extended Price

2 150 = 687085 : T ~7- ¥ - 30144 45,216.00
’ S TRANSITION NETWORKS MIGE-ISW-SFP-O1 et T S
' HARDENED MINI10/1 OOI1000BASE-T(RJ45) TO (RJ45) .
' -TO1OOI1 000 BASE—X OPEN SFP SLOT i

3 150 smssd T o Y 4,893.00
TRANSITION NETWORKS SPS-UA12DHT-NA
POWER SUPPLY

' TRANSITION NETWORKS TN-GLC-SX-MM-RG

T T BT s saateo
- cIsco COMPATIBLE SFP1000BASE-SX850NM (LC) MM R AR

|

5 150 423413 EA 66.56 9,984.00
TRANSITION NETWORKS TN-SFP-GE-L
1000BASE-LX, 1310NM, SM, LC OPERATING TEMP: -40 TO +85
C
6 - 20 Non-Stock PR LTI LT BRSO 2181 0 438,20
S ~NETSOURCEEASM-LCSC-1M R R R R '
S SINGLE MODE LC-SC 1M DUPLEXFIBER JUMPER-;; S '

7 300 NomStock | T TBA 1920 5760.00
NET SOURCE FAXG-LCSC-1M .
OM3, PVC, LCSC, US MADE GENERIC, DUPLEX, 1 METER -

Quote Total: 92,481.74
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